Hop Telephone: 0845 474 1015

& Glorla www.hopeandgloria.com
Sewing Clubs

Next Hali Term at Hope & Gloria....

.Ir’s Time To Hang Out The Bunting!

Design Your
Own Bunting!

Choose one of
our designs or
make your own.

The perfect
decoration for
Summer
Celebrations!

Learn o sew,
Love 1o Sew!

* At Hope & Gloria Sewing Clubs, we’ve been inspiring children to sew since 2010. Today we welcome
over 450 children a week to our 28 clubs in schools in East Berkshire, South Bucks and North Surrey

* Our school sewing clubs are for children in schools years 3 to 6

* Designed to suit all levels of sewing ability — beginners and improvers are more than welcome.

* Learn a range of creative sewing techniques and valuable life skills in a relaxed and encouraging
environment.

* Begin a new, creative and fun hobby - make something lovely from start to finish!

* All of our lovely projects are designed and prepared “in-house”.

* All materials are included in the cost.

Important News About How to Book

Please note that we no longer accept payment by cheque.
Increased bank charges and branch closure mean that we can no longer accept this payment method.

However, you can still book online at www.hopeandgloria.com, or return the form overleaf to the
school office or your sewing club leader with cash payment.



http://www.hopeandgloria.com/

Hopewdr
& Gloria
Sewing Clibs

Please note:

Pre-booking is
required for all
clubs

We no longer
accept cheque
payment at any
of our clubs.

The easiest way
to reserve a
place at our
sewing clubs is
to book online.

School

Berkshire Sewing Clubs

Ascot Heath Junior School

Datchet St Mary's

Hatch Ride Primary School
Nine Mile Ride Primary School
Keep Hatch Primary School
Oaklands Junior School

St Francis Primary School

St George's School, Windsor

St Michael's Sunninghill
Wildmoor Heath Primary School

Buckinghamshire Sewing
Clubs

Dorney Primary School
St Nicolas Primary School, Taplow

Surrey Sewing Clubs

Connaught Junior School
Hammond Junior School

Holy Trinity, West End, Primary
School

Lightwater Village School
Ottershaw Junior School

St Ann's Heath Junior School

St Cuthbert's Primary School

St Hugh of Lincoln Primary School
St Jude's Junior School

St Michael's, Ashford

Day

Tues Yr 3&4
Fri Yr 5&6

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Friday
Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Medical Information

Time

Lunchtime
Lunchtime

3.30-4.00pm
3.10-4.00
Lunchtime
Lunchtime
3.15-4.00

Lunchtime

3.15-4.15
4.15-5.00
Lunchtime
3.15-4.00pm

3.15-4.00
Lunchtime

3.15-4.00
3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.00-4.00
3.15-4.00
3.10-4.00
3.30-4.15
Lunchtime
Lunchtime
3.15-4.00pm

Dates

24/4-22/5
27/4-25/5

24/4-22/5
25/4-17/5
25/4-23/5
27/4-25/5
23/4-21/5

24/4-22/5

23/4-21/5
23/4-21/5
23/4-21/5
24/4-22/5

25/4-23/5
25/4-23/5

27/4-25/5
26/4-24/5

24/4-22/5

25/4-23/5
26/4-24/5
26/4-17/5
27/4-25/5
24/4-22/5
26/4-24/5
24/4-22/5

Cost for
Half Term

£22.50
£22.50

£27.50
£22.00
£22.50
£22.50
£22.00

£22.50

£24.00
£22.50
£18.00
£27.50

£27.50
£27.50

£27.50
£27.50

£27.50

£27.50
£27.50
£22.00
£27.50
£22.50
£22.50
£27.50

If your child has any medical condition that our sewing club leaders need to made aware of please notify Sarah@
Hopeandgloria.com Or call us on 0845 474 1015

School:

Parent’s Name:

Child’s Name:

Email:

Emergency Contact No (Must be supplied for ALL after school clubs):

| give permission for my child to attend the above sewing club and enclose payment of £
only. We no longer accept payment by cheque

Class:

Cash or online payment

Permission for first aid? Yes/No

For after school clubs, please ensure your child is collected promptly at the time specified above.

If your child is allowed to walk home by themselves, please notify Sarah@hopeandgloria.com . Many thanks



