

Telephone: 0845 474 1015 www.hopeandgloria.com

Next Half Term at Hope & Gloría....

...It's Time To Hang Out The Bunting!



Design Your Own Bunting!

Choose one of our designs or make your own.

The perfect decoration for Summer Celebrations!

Learn to sew, Love to Sew!

- At Hope & Gloria Sewing Clubs, we've been inspiring children to sew since 2010. Today we welcome over 450 children a week to our 28 clubs in schools in East Berkshire, South Bucks and North Surrey
- Our school sewing clubs are for children in schools years 3 to 6
- Designed to suit all levels of sewing ability beginners and improvers are more than welcome.
- Learn a range of creative sewing techniques and valuable life skills in a relaxed and encouraging environment.
- Begin a new, creative and fun hobby make something lovely from start to finish!
- All of our lovely projects are designed and prepared "in-house".
- All materials are included in the cost.

Important News About How to Book Please note that we no longer accept payment by cheque.

Increased bank charges and branch closure mean that we can no longer accept this payment method. However, you can still book online at <u>www.hopeandgloria.com</u>, or return the form overleaf to the school office or your sewing club leader with cash payment.

Норе					
& Gloria Sewing Clubs	School	Day	Time	Dates	Cost for Half Term
Please note:	Berkshire Sewing Clubs				
Pre-booking is required for all clubs	Ascot Heath Junior School	Tues Yr 3&4	Lunchtime	24/4-22/5	£22.50
		Fri Yr 5&6	Lunchtime	27/4-25/5	£22.50
We no longer accept cheque payment at any of our clubs.	Datchet St Mary's Hatch Ride Primary School Nine Mile Ride Primary School Keep Hatch Primary School Oaklands Junior School	Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Friday Monday	3.30-4.00pm 3.10-4.00 Lunchtime Lunchtime 3.15-4.00	24/4-22/5 25/4-17/5 25/4-23/5 27/4-25/5 23/4-21/5	£27.50 £22.00 £22.50 £22.50 £22.00
The easiest way to reserve a place at our sewing clubs is to book online.		Tuesday	Lunchtime	24/4-22/5	£22.50
	St Francis Primary School St George's School, Windsor St Michael's Sunninghill Wildmoor Heath Primary School	Monday Monday Monday Tuesday	3.15-4.15 4.15-5.00 Lunchtime 3.15-4.00pm	23/4-21/5 23/4-21/5 23/4-21/5 24/4-22/5	£24.00 £22.50 £18.00 £27.50
	Buckinghamshire Sewing Clubs	,			
	Dorney Primary School	Wednesday	3.15-4.00	25/4-23/5	£27.50
	St Nicolas Primary School, Taplow	Wednesday	Lunchtime	25/4-23/5	£27.50
	Surrey Sewing Clubs				
	Connaught Junior School	Friday	3.15-4.00	27/4-25/5	£27.50
	Hammond Junior School	Thursday	3.15-4.00	26/4-24/5	£27.50
	Holy Trinity, West End, Primary School	Tuesday	3.15-4.00	24/4-22/5	£27.50
	Lightwater Village School	Wednesday	3.00-4.00	25/4-23/5	£27.50
	Ottershaw Junior School	Thursday	3.15-4.00	26/4-24/5	£27.50
	St Ann's Heath Junior School	Thursday	3.10-4.00	26/4-17/5	£22.00
	St Cuthbert's Primary School	Friday	3.30-4.15	27/4-25/5	£27.50
	St Hugh of Lincoln Primary School	Tuesday	Lunchtime	24/4-22/5	£22.50
	St Jude's Junior School	Thursday	Lunchtime	26/4-24/5	£22.50
	St Michael's, Ashford	Tuesday	3.15-4.00pm	24/4-22/5	£27.50

Medical Information

If your child has any medical condition that our sewing club leaders need to made aware of please notify Sarah@ Hopeandgloria.com Or call us on 0845 474 1015

School:	Child's Name:	Class:
Parent's Name:	Email:	
Emergency Contact No (Must be supplied	for ALL after school clubs):	

I give permission for my child to attend the above sewing club and enclose payment of £ <u>Cash or online payment</u> <u>only. We no longer accept payment by cheque</u> Permission for first aid? Yes/No

For after school clubs, please ensure your child is collected promptly at the time specified above.

If your child is allowed to walk home by themselves, please notify Sarah@hopeandgloria.com . Many thanks